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Mississippian/Ordovician - 
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M Ofa

Ordovician - 
Little Oak and 
Newala Limestones

Oln

0 150 300

ùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùùù

(((((
((((

((((
((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((((( F F

F F
F F

158(7)

Oln

MOfa

Oln

Blacm
an Road

Halifax Avenue

Baldwin Drive

Langley Avenue

Baldwin Drive

672500

672500

673000

673000

673500

673500

674000

674000

11
66

50
0 1166500

11
67

00
0 1167000

11
67

50
0 1167500

Geological Features from Source shown in Approximate Location.

Sources:
Osborne, W.E., et al,  1988, Geologic Map of Alabama, 
Northeast Sheet, Alabama Geological Survey Special Map 220, 
scale 1:250K 5 sheets.

Osborne, W.E., et al, 1997, 
Preliminary Geologic Map of the Anniston 7.5' Quadrangle, 
Calhoun County, Alabama, Geologic Survey of Alabama
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